
DAX

CLASS CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 133,00 115,55 124,85 134,55 507,95

2 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 133,00 114,00 125,25 131,95 504,20

3 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 128,05 115,85 120,25 127,00 491,15

4 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 130,85 109,95 117,45 126,95 485,20

5 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 124,50 108,00 112,05 120,10 464,65

6 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 125,35 104,00 109,55 124,70 463,60

7 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 122,95 99,35 116,60 122,35 461,25

8 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 120,10 106,50 104,70 120,75 452,05

9 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 117,30 103,10 97,35 116,95 434,70

10 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 115,70 101,25 101,65 111,55 430,15

11 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 117,20 100,75 95,75 115,20 428,90

12 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 107,95 102,25 95,25 114,85 420,30

13 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 106,80 101,05 91,70 109,00 408,55

14 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 99,05 96,00 91,20 90,85 377,10
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DAX

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUTB. ASY.POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 ELDUAYEN Liza ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,20 19,00 17,75 19,10 75,05

2 DURAND Blandine JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,40 18,00 17,70 19,25 74,35

3 VINET Mathilde UG ST PAUL LES DAX 19,05 17,00 18,90 19,10 74,05

4 GIOVANNANGELI Julia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,45 18,95 18,15 18,25 73,80

5 LOTIER Lou VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,40 16,35 18,20 18,95 72,90

6 SABATIER Eléa ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,20 15,90 18,15 19,00 72,25

7 FAUTHOUX Zoé ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,00 15,95 18,70 18,55 72,20

8 SOULARD Clarisse JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,40 15,80 18,75 19,20 72,15

9 SAVARY Amandine UG ST PAUL LES DAX 19,00 16,50 17,80 18,70 72,00

9 PEAN Zoé JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,75 16,40 17,50 19,35 72,00

11 EL BAKKOURI EL OTMAIAnaïs JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,05 15,85 17,25 19,60 71,75

12 VERMOT Clara JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,95 16,45 17,35 18,45 71,20

13 SALLE CANNE Alice ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,80 16,10 17,50 18,50 70,90

14 BOUGON Julie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,00 14,55 17,50 19,70 70,75

15 VALIENTE Clara ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,70 16,25 17,35 18,35 70,65

16 PLANQUES Emeline ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,70 15,10 17,75 18,70 70,25

17 MUSSATO Maî Li ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,50 15,10 17,30 19,10 70,00

18 BERGES Charline VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 19,15 15,45 17,25 18,10 69,95

19 MASSON Maya ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,10 15,75 17,00 18,85 69,70

19 GRONDIN Enola ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,80 16,10 16,15 18,65 69,70

19 PERROT CLEMENT Julia ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 18,50 15,85 17,05 18,30 69,70

22 REBEROL Enora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 19,45 17,35 18,05 14,80 69,65

23 EL BAKKOURI EL OTMAIOuihiba JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 18,65 16,25 15,80 18,65 69,35

23 POLLET DARBOUREEloise JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 17,85 15,70 18,00 17,80 69,35

25 DEGERT Clemence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,00 15,35 17,20 18,60 69,15

26 FARTOUAT Hanaé VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,85 15,90 16,55 18,50 68,80

27 SOURINE Aînoha ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 16,95 15,00 18,10 18,65 68,70

28 RICHARD Eléana VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,20 15,20 16,90 18,35 68,65

29 PLANTE Célia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,25 16,25 16,15 17,85 68,50

30 LAFERRERE Candice ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,95 16,10 15,15 18,05 68,25

31 CASTANHEIRA Lara VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,90 15,95 14,85 17,65 67,35

32 BURGIO Luna VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,10 15,20 16,10 17,90 67,30

32 BURRUECO Lauriane ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 18,00 16,60 15,50 17,20 67,30

34 LAPASSADE Inès VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,30 15,05 16,40 17,50 67,25

35 BRETTES DERAMAIXLinon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 15,60 15,65 17,35 18,45 67,05

36 CASTANY Lucie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,65 14,95 16,65 17,75 67,00

37 DUCASSE Zoé ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,30 15,05 17,00 17,45 66,80

38 TORTIGUES Léana ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,45 15,85 16,10 17,25 66,65

39 FERNANDES Lola JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,50 14,95 17,05 18,00 66,50

40 LAUSSUCQ Lola ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,65 15,10 15,85 17,85 66,45

41 LOTIER Axelle VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,50 15,40 16,05 16,35 66,30

42 DE OLIVEIRA SILVA Ynës ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,45 12,75 16,90 18,15 66,25

43 RABAROT Jade UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,90 13,70 16,45 18,15 66,20
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43 DEYRIS Juline ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,40 14,90 17,50 16,40 66,20

45 BAREYT Charline ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 17,70 15,90 16,35 16,20 66,15

46 BARBE Mélissa VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 18,40 15,50 15,20 17,05 66,15

47 SOUPET Ines ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,15 15,80 16,85 17,30 66,10

48 LABAT Lou ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 18,65 15,40 14,85 17,00 65,90

49 BILLON Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,50 14,80 16,45 16,95 65,70

50 GONCALVES Léa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,00 14,20 18,00 15,40 65,60

51 BOS Louane ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,30 13,50 13,95 18,75 65,50

52 PEREIRA DAS NEVESEva JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,90 13,00 16,30 19,00 65,20

53 DUVAL Lola ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,55 15,85 15,25 16,30 64,95

54 BRETHOUS Julia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 17,90 15,15 15,30 16,40 64,75

55 LANGEVIN Anaëlle ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,75 15,45 15,90 16,55 64,65

56 CASTANY Léa VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,15 15,40 14,40 17,55 64,50

57 DE JESUS Aînoha ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,90 14,60 13,90 17,80 64,20

58 LECLERC Jade ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,50 13,40 15,70 18,45 64,05

59 SALAMAGNOU Gaetane ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,80 15,25 14,80 16,15 64,00

60 GUIDDIR Jesna ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 17,25 15,00 13,85 17,80 63,90

61 GAMMELLA Margot VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,00 15,25 14,75 16,85 63,85

62 NARBEY Julia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,85 12,70 17,90 15,95 63,40

63 DUPIN Léna UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,35 14,15 14,30 17,20 63,00

64 BAGHDASARYAN Loussiné UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,80 14,00 14,65 16,40 62,85

65 BARBIERI Eva VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,30 15,25 15,20 16,05 62,80

66 MANSANNE Lou ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 13,45 16,05 16,70 62,70

67 LAMAISON Charlotte ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,20 15,40 15,55 16,50 62,65

68 DARRIEUX Mila VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,10 14,20 13,95 17,40 62,65

69 OUAID MOUHSSINE Sara VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,25 15,35 13,00 17,00 62,60

70 WILMET Rosalie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,50 14,65 13,10 17,20 62,45

71 LE RU Stérenn VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,30 15,00 15,45 15,65 62,40

72 GIRODET Naellia ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 18,30 13,30 14,00 16,75 62,35

73 PINARD Jade ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,80 13,80 15,45 16,25 62,30

74 RIBOU Lily VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 17,80 15,40 15,80 13,20 62,20

75 BERGER Cassandra VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,90 15,30 13,00 16,95 62,15

76 ZARZUELO Alicia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 16,80 13,25 13,10 18,75 61,90

77 GONZALVES Leelou ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,90 14,40 14,50 15,95 61,75

78 MARCELINO Tess ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 17,05 13,10 14,40 16,95 61,50

79 DOUMBOUYA Isia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,45 13,80 14,00 16,05 61,30

80 JUZANS Aïnoha JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,75 14,40 14,70 15,40 61,25

81 HEMONNOT Océane ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,90 14,10 13,80 16,30 61,10

81 LE RAY Lou VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,85 14,55 13,75 16,95 61,10

83 DABADIE Amaïa VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 16,00 14,80 12,75 17,25 60,80

84 DUFOURCQ Camille ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,00 15,65 11,55 16,55 60,75

85 SERVOLLE Lizlotte ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,90 14,10 14,25 15,40 60,65

86 ADDE Leya ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,05 14,05 13,55 16,70 60,35

87 BRETHES Maëlle VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,90 15,20 13,85 16,25 60,20

88 BOURDILLAS Elyna ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,90 14,20 14,35 14,75 60,20

89 LAPLACE Lola VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,00 14,85 14,00 16,30 60,15

90 AMADO SOARES Lou ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,80 14,55 12,15 16,60 60,10

90 SOULIER Clemence JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,05 14,30 12,00 16,75 60,10

92 FRADET Laly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,80 14,35 13,25 16,60 60,00

93 DUPOUY Camille VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 16,65 14,40 12,80 16,10 59,95

94 BREUIL Baniwa ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,70 13,85 14,20 15,15 59,90

95 MUNOZ Andréa ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,10 14,05 13,30 16,35 59,80

96 GRIMALDI Thaïs ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 15,50 14,55 13,40 16,25 59,70

97 LABESQUE Juliette ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,30 14,50 12,55 16,30 59,65

98 CARRICART Noémie VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,95 14,60 13,75 16,30 59,60

99 AUSSIBAL Albane ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,35 14,25 14,50 14,45 59,55

99 DESPAGNET Luce VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 17,05 13,50 14,30 14,70 59,55

101 BARATCHAR Amaya JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,35 14,55 14,00 16,55 59,45

102 NUNEZ OLIVIEROS Agathe ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 16,20 10,70 15,20 17,30 59,40
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103 GUEDE Amélie VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,35 15,10 13,40 16,45 59,30

104 SAINT-LANNE Louana ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,65 14,90 11,70 16,00 59,25

105 VINETTE Olivia ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,95 14,30 14,45 15,45 59,15

106 MARTINS PEREZ Shanon ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,70 14,30 14,65 15,50 59,15

107 GOALARD Emma ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 16,45 14,40 12,10 15,95 58,90

108 LAMAZOU Inès VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,10 14,00 13,15 16,65 58,90

108 DEMEYERE Sophia UG ST PAUL LES DAX 15,80 14,00 12,75 16,35 58,90

110 DAUGAREIL Anaïs ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 17,25 14,20 14,55 12,65 58,65

111 CASTAIGNOS Déborah VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,10 14,65 13,50 16,30 58,55

112 GARESTE Manon ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 16,55 14,90 12,00 14,80 58,25

113 BIBES Clémence ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,35 14,45 12,35 16,90 58,05

114 BAGIEU Lisa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,20 14,60 10,50 15,70 58,00

115 NASSIET Manon ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,00 14,20 13,55 14,90 57,65

116 BOUGUE Alice VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,50 13,60 13,20 15,25 57,55

117 LARROZE Fantine ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,90 13,95 13,30 15,20 57,35

118 ROYANNEZ Maîssa ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,50 14,00 13,65 15,05 57,20

119 BOUCHER LANCELINLéna UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,75 14,50 13,45 15,40 57,10

120 LAGUEYRIE Carla ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 14,50 13,70 12,75 16,05 57,00

121 PICARD Pascaline JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,35 13,95 13,35 15,25 56,90

122 DAUGA FONTAGNE Iris UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,35 13,85 12,10 16,40 56,70

123 HONTARREDE Anaïs JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,55 13,95 13,40 15,50 56,40

124 LAUILHE Océane VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,55 13,75 13,20 14,80 56,30

125 MULLER Lexie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,00 14,00 13,10 14,45 55,55

126 CANTARELLI Louise VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 14,40 12,85 12,45 15,80 55,50

127 CAPDEPUY Léa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,45 14,05 13,00 14,75 55,25

128 CAZEAUX Alizée ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 15,20 14,20 10,40 14,80 54,60

129 CASTILLON Taina JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,00 14,05 11,80 14,25 54,10

130 BARROSO Selena JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,25 14,00 13,30 12,55 54,10

131 DOURDANT Emma ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,60 13,55 9,45 15,85 53,45

132 BERNARD Kayla JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,45 13,00 14,00 12,60 53,05

133 ORFILA Maya ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,55 14,10 12,35 12,00 53,00

134 LE MEUR Ayiana JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,75 12,20 13,80 13,05 52,80

135 MUIRAS Eva ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 13,70 12,80 12,20 13,65 52,35

136 LILE MOREIRA Ambre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,90 13,30 13,10 11,90 52,20

137 VESCHEMBES Haizea JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,30 13,35 12,80 11,50 50,95

138 DEVINCK Camelia JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,10 13,80 10,50 12,40 50,80

139 NOUALA Marwa JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,35 13,55 11,80 11,15 49,85

140 VERDIER Emmy JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,65 12,70 10,00 11,90 49,25

141 ADARIOU Nora JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,80 11,85 12,85 9,90 48,40
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CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL

1 SABATIER Eléa 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 1 19,20 15,90 18,15 19,00 72,25

2 VERMOT Clara 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 18,95 16,45 17,35 18,45 71,20

3 TORTIGUES Léana 2012 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,45 15,85 16,10 17,25 66,65

4 FERNANDES Lola 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 16,50 14,95 17,05 18,00 66,50

5 RABAROT Jade 2011 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,90 13,70 16,45 18,15 66,20

6 SOUPET Ines 2011 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 16,15 15,80 16,85 17,30 66,10

7 BILLON Louane 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,50 14,80 16,45 16,95 65,70

8 BAGHDASARYAN Loussiné 2011 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 17,80 14,00 14,65 16,40 62,85

9 MANSANNE Lou 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 16,50 13,45 16,05 16,70 62,70

10 JUZANS Aïnoha 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 16,75 14,40 14,70 15,40 61,25

11 DUFOURCQ Camille 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 2 17,00 15,65 11,55 16,55 60,75

12 FRADET Laly 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 15,80 14,35 13,25 16,60 60,00

13 BARATCHAR Amaya 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 14,35 14,55 14,00 16,55 59,45

14 GUEDE Amélie 2011 VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 14,35 15,10 13,40 16,45 59,30

15 VINETTE Olivia 2011 ENVOLEE DE DAX 3 14,95 14,30 14,45 15,45 59,15

16 LAMAZOU Inès 2011 VIOLETTE ATURINE 3 15,10 14,00 13,15 16,65 58,90

17 BIBES Clémence 2011 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,35 14,45 12,35 16,90 58,05

18 BAGIEU Lisa 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 17,20 14,60 10,50 15,70 58,00

19 BOUCHER LANCELINLéna 2011 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 13,75 14,50 13,45 15,40 57,10

20 DAUGA FONTAGNEIris 2012 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 14,35 13,85 12,10 16,40 56,70

21 HONTARREDE Anaïs 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,55 13,95 13,40 15,50 56,40

22 CAPDEPUY Léa 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,45 14,05 13,00 14,75 55,25

23 CASTILLON Taina 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 14,00 14,05 11,80 14,25 54,10

24 BERNARD Kayla 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,45 13,00 14,00 12,60 53,05

25 ORFILA Maya 2011 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 14,55 14,10 12,35 12,00 53,00

26 LE MEUR Ayiana 2012 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,75 12,20 13,80 13,05 52,80

27 LILE MOREIRA Ambre 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,90 13,30 13,10 11,90 52,20

28 VESCHEMBES Haizea 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,30 13,35 12,80 11,50 50,95

29 ADARIOU Nora 2011 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 13,80 11,85 12,85 9,90 48,40
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